REGULAR

SLNO

20

21

APP NO

KK23IDWD38398

KK23IDWD27829

KK23IDWD11119

KK231DWD45858

KK231DWD32480

KK23IDWD38197

KK23IDWD11077

KK23IDWD31145

KK23IDWD31187

KK23IDWD27391

KK23IDWD27139

KK23IDWD12169

KK23IDWD32227

KK23IDWDA47756

KK23IDWD47963

KK231DWD45926

KK231DWD49065

KK23IDWD12778

KK23IDWD26711

KK23IDWD5178

KK231DWD31977

HOSPET

NAME

PRAKASH HIPPARAGI

SHARIF SAB HANEGI

YASHODA MADAR

NAGARAJA P

TEJYANAIK B D

LAKSHAPATHI NAIK

SURESH NAIK P

ADIYAPPA DALAWAYI

VIJAYALAKSHMI S ALKUNTE

BANDAGISAB NABILALA MULLA

K BASAVARAJ

KALAKAPPA

SANGEETA M KADAM

SHARANAPPA

SHREESHAIL BALOOTI

BHIMANAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDA DESAIGOUDRA

BHIMAPPA T HELAVAR

CHANNABASAYYA

DODDA BASAPPA PUJAR

ERAPPA

GADDEAPPA B GURIKAR

PF NO

B024961

B023736

D700626

D700241

B700220

B700227

B502981

B023951

B023653

A902025

A701971

A504083

A101346

A085626

A100102

A101887

A911735

A709497

A705824

A100727

A103875

TKNO

1195

3883

388

2397

1226

2795

8032

8384

3761

468

10485

11767

TO60 FooF T

@)

%, DR Arish

KALYANA KARNATAKA ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
20233¢ AT BNoF D Te3,,

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

REJECTED LIST

DESG

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ASSISTANT

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO BODY BUILDER)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MACHNINIST)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MACHNINIST)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

PRESENT WORKPLACE

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HB HALLI

DIVISIONAL OFFICE HSP

HADAGALI

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

WORKSHOP HSP

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

KUDLGI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

KUDLGI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

DESIRED UNIT

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

HOSPET

RAICHUR

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

VIJAYPUR

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

KOPPAL

VIJAYPUR

KOPPAL

VIJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

RAICHUR

VIJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

NA

HADAGALI

HADAGALI

NA

HB HALLI

HADAGALI

WORKSHOP HSP

NA

NA

NA

KUDLGI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

APP NO

KK231DWD32981

KK23IDWD30188

KK23IDWD23356

KK23IDWD36180

KK23IDWD26866

KK231DWD19973

KK23IDWD15689

KK23IDWD2120

KK23IDWD31384

KK23IDWD13272

KK231DWD23500

KK23IDWD14778

KK231DWD39847

KK23IDWD47354

KK231DWD43940

KK231DWD47654

KK23IDWD7940

KK23IDWD27967

KK231DWD40809

KK231DWD45272

KK231DWD23585

KK23IDWD32913

KK231DWD4237

KK23IDWD30214

KK23IDWD25668

KK23IDWD7450

NAME

GANGAPPA GADDAPPA

HANUMANTHA

ISMAIL PADANUR

KALGUDI SHARANAPPA

KESHAPPA MADAR

KONAPPA S BENAL

MAHADEV KALLAPPA CHIPPALAKATTI

MAHANTESH SHIVAPPA BIRADAR

MAHOMMEDSAMEER

MALLAPPA SANNAPPAGOLA

MALLIKARJUNA

MOHAMED YUSUF NADAF

MOTHIRAM Y RATHOD

MUTTAPPA HOSAMANI

PAKEER SAB KOPPAL

PARASURAM KALAKERI

PRAKASH BAGEWADI

PUNDALIK RATHOD

SHARANAPPA B BELLAD

SHARANAPPA GOSALADADDI

SHIDDAPPA THIPPANNAVAR

SHIVANANDA KURAHATTI

SHIVAPPA HANDRAL

SIDDAPPA K

SIDDARAM KOLI

SIIDANNA UMMARAGI

PF NO

A914972

A100755

A100967

A100761

A710201

A111863

A705729

A712675

A915323

A108306

A712706

A512802

A094259

A125125

A086186

A915221

A712709

A101109

a101208

A102333

A100754

A711416

A916637

A115224

A915224

A114773

TKNO

17152

186

6464

4635

8284

1218

18642

1954

10063

197

11271

2809

1911

3478

1715

24843

11124

219

7348

162

13669

1826

12327

1719

22663

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

DESG

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

PRESENT WORKPLACE

HOSPET DEPOT

HB HALLI

HB HALLI

HB HALLI

HADAGALI

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

KUDLGI

HADAGALI

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HB HALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HADAGALI

HADAGALI

HARAPANAHALLI

HARAPANAHALLI

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

DESIRED UNIT

RAICHUR

RAICHUR

VIJAYPUR

KOPPAL

HOSPET

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

YADGIR

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

VUJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

DESIRED WORKPLACE

NA

NA

NA

NA

HOSPET DEPOT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HB HALLI

NA

NA

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Al

72

73

APP NO

KK23IDWD17467

KK23IDWD23073

KK231DWD43086

KK231DWD20403

KK23IDWD24619

KK23IDWD43351

KK23IDWD31799

KK23IDWD7295

KK23IDWD40634

KK231DWD34824

KK231DWD42168

KK23IDWD11006

KK23IDWD36704

KK23IDWD10168

KK23IDWD27414

KK231DWD23973

KK23IDWD31970

KK23IDWD9625

KK23IDWD786

KK23IDWD18498

KK231DWD30258

KK23IDWD3518

KK23IDWD6137

KK23IDWD24241

KK231DWD9829

KK23IDWD20665

NAME

VEERBADRAPPA ANGADI

VIJAYA KUMAR

YAMANAPPA MADAR

ALLI PATEL

AMARESH CHANNALLI

ASHOK T P

BHIMAPPA

BHIMAPPA SHARANAPPA NAGARABETTA

D AMAJAD KHAN

DATTATREYA

DOULSA SAGAR

ESHAPPA GOOLI

FRAKRUDDIN KINNAL

GURURAJ H C

HALAPPA K

HANUMANTHAPPA MARIYAPPA SUDHAKAR

JNANADEVAPPA DAKAPPA HYATI

KALAKAYYA

KALARI BASHA SAHEB

KAMALASAB MULIMANI

KASIMASA AWATIGER

KHADIRSA MYAGERI

LALAS SIADUSAMULLA

MAHADEVAPPA BASANNA HANDEGOUDRA

MAHADEVAPPA BEVINAGIDADA

MARUTI ANDAPPA RYAVANAKI

PF NO

A100799

A710669

A106145

A115264

A707590

A917122

A117776

A915749

A707265

A124767

A109209

A711480

A905556

A521611

A712474

A914762

A902983

A087899

A704418

A711436

A102252

A089031

A912894

A915737

A106583

A711449

TKNO

6882

26537

261

489

409

479

494

486

4650

490

313

123

470

484

184

492

467

476

4350

86

474

2637

455

453

481

99

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

DESG

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

PRESENT WORKPLACE

HB HALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HB HALLI

KUDLGI

HADAGALI

KUDLGI

HARAPANAHALLI

HARAPANAHALLI

HARAPANAHALLI

KUDLGI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HADAGALI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HADAGALI

HB HALLI

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HARAPANAHALLI

KUDLGI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HARAPANAHALLI

HARAPANAHALLI

DESIRED UNIT

KOPPAL

KALABURAGI-2

VIJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

HOSPET

KOPPAL

VIJAYPUR

HOSPET

KALABURAGI-2

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

HOSPET

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

DESIRED WORKPLACE

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HARAPANAHALLI

NA

NA

KUDLGI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HADAGALI

NA

NA

NA

HADAGALI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HADAGALI

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

APP NO

KK231DWD49543

KK23IDWD15356

KK23IDWD34074

KK23IDWD25477

KK23IDWD27405

KK23IDWD11473

KK231DWD23288

KK23IDWD13474

KK23IDWD14815

KK23IDWD13184

KK231DWD10367

KK23IDWD5730

KK231DWD8499

KK23IDWD21610

KK23IDWD6381

KK23IDWD13651

KK23IDWD12347

KK23IDWD13990

KK231DWD45596

KK23IDWD22775

KK231DWD43076

KK23IDWD22112

KK231DWD36480

KK23IDWD39822

KK23IDWD36228

KK231DWD24983

NAME

MODHINASA VALIKAR

MUTTAPPA GANJIHAL

NAGAPPA

NINGANNA BIRADAR

NINGAPPA BIRADAR

RAJU HULLUR

RAMESH

RAMESH S BIRADAR

RAVI HULLUR

SANGAPPA ULLAGADDI

SHANKARALING BETAGERI

SHARANAPPA

SHARANAPPA NAGARADDI

SHARANAPPA PATTANA SHETTI

SHARANAPPA ULLAGADDI

SHASHIKANT

SHEKARAPPA BULATI

SHIVASHARANAPPA

SHREEMANT PAWAR

SIDDANNA BASANNA HADALAGERI

VIJAYANAND

VITHOB WALIKAR

BASAVARAJA D

MANJUNATHA H

ANJINAPPA DASARA

KANIKERI IMRAN BHASHA

PF NO

A112172

A531589

A903399

A915736

A713973

A915751

A914907

A088518

A115313

A117841

A108128

A088446

A102649

A108114

A089370

A507119

A707532

A508214

A712653

A912953

A111285

A117817

D701204

D701330

B502992

B901394

TKNO

495

333

472

454

314

493

483

465

491

1599

485

466

462

448

471

457

4772

452

279

1675

497

1516

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

DESG

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

KST CONSTABLE

KST CONSTABLE

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

DEPUT?

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT UNIT

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

PRESENT WORKPLACE

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HB HALLI

KUDLGI

KUDLGI

HOSPET DEPOT

KUDLGI

HARAPANAHALLI

KUDLGI

HADAGALI

HOSPET DEPOT

KUDLGI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HADAGALI

HOSPET DEPOT

HB HALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HARAPANAHALLI

KUDLGI

HB HALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

HOSPET DEPOT

HARAPANAHALLI

HOSPET DEPOT

DESIRED UNIT

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

BIDAR

VUJAYPUR

VIJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

YADGIR

VIJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

RAICHUR

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

KOPPAL

KOPPAL

HOSPET

KOPPAL

VUJAYPUR

VUJAYPUR

BIDAR

VUJAYPUR

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

HOSPET

DESIRED WORKPLACE

NA

KUDLGI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HOSPET DEPOT

NA

SINDAGI

NA

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

KUDLGI

HARAPANAHALLI

HB HALLI

HB HALLI

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SLNO APP NO

100 KK23IDWD33375
MEDICAL

SLNO APP NO

1 KK23IDWD17158

2 KK23IDWD48598

3 KK231DWD24095

4 KK23IDWD31042

5 KK23IDWD8105

6 KK23IDWD46119

7 KK23IDWD26701

8 KK23IDWD35184

9 KK23IDWD44380

COUPLE CASE

No Record found
SLNO APP NO

DISABLITY

No Record found
SLNO APP NO

SINGLE WOMEN

No Record found

SLNO APP NO

NAME

RAVIKUMAR NAIK D

NAME

BASAVARAJ

VASANU NAYAK

BHEEMAPPA

KHALESAB INAMADAR

MANJUNATHA HEBBARE

RAMAPPA BARAKERA

SHREESHAIL SHILU

M BASAVANAGOUDA

M BASAVANAGOUDA

NAME PF NO
NAME PF NO
NAME PF NO

PFNO
B024447
HOSPET
PFNO TK NO
A712723 59
A900884 1293
A712654 274
A102945 1119
A712506 202
A507415 393
A103917 463
DO016805 0
B016805 0
HOSPET
TK NO TYPE
HOSPET
TK NO TYPE
HOSPET
TK NO TYPE

TKNO

0

TYPE

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

IDWD

IDWD

IDWD

TYPE

REGULAR

IDWD

DESG

DESG

DESG

REJECTED LIST

IDWD DESG

WD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
DESG

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

REJECTED LIST

REJECTED LIST

REJECTED LIST

DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT
DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT
DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT

DEPUT?  PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
NO HOSPET HOSPET DEPOT HOSPET HARAPANAHALLI
PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
HOSPET HB HALLI KOPPAL NA
HOSPET HADAGALI VIJAYPUR NA
HOSPET HB HALLI YADGIR NA
HOSPET HB HALLI VIJAYPUR NA
HOSPET HARAPANAHALLI VIJAYPUR NA
HOSPET HOSPET DEPOT KOPPAL NA
HOSPET HB HALLI KALABURAGI-2 NA
HOSPET HB HALLI DTI HB HALLI NA
HOSPET HB HALLI DTI HB HALLI NA
PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE

STATUS

rejected

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS



WIDOW OR WIDOWER

No Record found

SLNO APP NO
MUTUAL

SLNO APP NO

1 KK23IDWD23478

2 KK23IDWD6176

3 KK231DWD23492

RO DI BT

HOSPET

NAME PF NO TKNO TYPE
HOSPET

NAME PF NO TKNO TYPE

P SRIKANTHA d700243 0 MUTUAL

MALLESH UPPARA A712502 9956 MUTUAL

RIMAM ALI A087879 396 MUTUAL

IDWD

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

DESG DEPUT?
DESG
ARTISIAN(AUTO WELDER)
DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

220,00 e9RFT/aNCD 2590F

REJECTED LIST

PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE
REJECTED LIST
PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE EMP2 NAME
HOSPET KUDLGI p ameensab
HOSPET KUDLGI BANAKARA GOVINDA
HOSPET HARAPANAHALLI V Siddalingappa

BSBYITRDTOD/ATIONT BWPI0NTO

DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE
EMP2 PFNO EMP2 P.UNIT EMP2 PWORKPLACE
b020440 HOSPET HOSPET DEPOT
A710216 HOSPET HB HALLI
A706926 HOSPET HB HALLI
2J2INEOD DONOITHORTO

STATUS

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected



